12/4/2013 12:42:06 From: To: 8506176383 Division of Corporations 0 00007606 (1/5) Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000265731 3)))



H130002657313ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fortune annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company DK PRAIRIE VIEW LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help J. Shivers DEC 0 5 2013

20 [11

C) M

1

. ..

12

÷.,

မှင်ခ

0

12/4/2013.12:42:06 From: To: 8506176383

-

.

(2/3

	,		· ·	
CTR JE 127 (9/10))			
			COVER LETTER	
	distration Section	lt.		
24			~	
SUBJECT:	DK Prair	ie View L	of Limited Liability Company	
The enclose.	I TAmplication by Re		,	1 O
			(y Company for Authorization to Transact Business In Florida, ye referenced foreign limited liability company to iransact husi	
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this mut	er to the following:	
	Chad N	I. Kopp		
			Name of Person	
	BlackC	ak Capita	I Management, LLC	
			Pinu/Company	
	250 We	əst 57th S	t Suite 2212	
	·····	<u>्रस</u> 	Address	
	New Y	ork, NY 1	ີ່ງ 107	
			City/State and Zip Code	
	ckopp@	blackoal	cap.com	
			be used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concernit	ig this matter, please	onli:	
			•	
			at ()	
	Nemo	of Porson	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
	ILING ADDRESS	L.	STREET ADDRESS:	
Div Reg	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section	L.	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	
Div Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS	L.	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circlo	
Div Reg P.O Tนไ	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation Istration Section Box 6327 abassee, FL 32314	5	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Cliftou Building 2661 Rescutive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation Istration Section Box 6327 abassee, FL 32314	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Glifhou Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 See & SISS.00 Pilling Fee & SI60.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificate Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificate Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Enclosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Bnolosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato Copy
Div Reg P.O Tall Bnolosed is	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314 a check for the	following amoun = \$130.00 Piling	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifficu Building 2661 Recentive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Spe & CI \$155.00 Pilling Fee & CI \$160.00 Filling Fee, Ci	ertificato Copy

(2/5)

12/4/2013 12:42:06 From: To: 8506176383

.

		1
APPLICATION		TED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO ACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
IN COMPLIANCE WITH LIMITED LIABILITY CO	H SECTION 608.503, FLORI MPANY TO TRANSACT BUSY	IDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORI INESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:
1 DK Prairle Vie	ew LLC	
(Name of Foreig	n Limited Liability Company	y; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.C.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, en consent of the managers Company," "L.L.C," "L	i or managing members adop	to the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the write the site name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability
2 Delaware	-	3.
(Jurisdiction under th company is organized	e law of which foreign limite	ed liability (PEI number, if applicable)
A 09/27/2013	7	
"	of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
-		CAISI WI Perpetuan /
б	(Date first transacted bu	usiness in Florida, if prior to registration.) 6(8,502 P.S. to determine penalty limbility)
250 Moot 5	-	2 New York, NY 10107
7, <u>250 West 5</u>	7 ui 31, 3uile 22 12	
,	(Str	reet Address of Principal Office)
8. If limited liability	y company is a manager	r-managed company, check here
9. The name and us	ual business addresses (of the managing members or managers are as follows:
		mber of Black Oak Capital Management, LLC
250 yvest 5	7th St Suite 2212	<u> </u>
New York,	NY 10107	
10. Attached is an origin the indefiction under the	: law of which it is organized. ale under only of the translator	
translation of the certific	ess or purposes to be co	onducted or promoted in Plorida: Operation of a
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin	7 DACINIV	2
translation of the certific		
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin	U	NI Ind
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin solar energy	Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin <u>solar energy</u> (In accorrection	Signature of a member dance with section 608.408(3), a of perjury that the facts stated	$\mathbb{P}.S_{\bullet}$ the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the document constitutes an affirmation submitted in \bullet
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin <u>solar energy</u> (In accorrection	Signature of a member dance with section 608.408(3), a of perjury that the facts stated cut to the Department of Stat	F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin <u>solar energy</u> (In accorrection	Signature of a member dance with section 608.408(3), a of perjury that the facts stated cut to the Department of Stat Chad N. Kopp	\mathbb{P}, \S_{\bullet} the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the d herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a to constitutes a third degree followy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin <u>solar energy</u> (In accorrection	Signature of a member dance with section 608.408(3), a of perjury that the facts stated cut to the Department of Stat Chad N. Kopp	$\mathbb{P}.S_{\bullet}$ the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the document constitutes an affirmation submitted in \bullet
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin <u>solar energy</u> (In accorrection	Signature of a member dance with section 608.408(3), a of perjury that the facts stated cut to the Department of Stat Chad N. Kopp	\mathbb{P}, \S_{\bullet} the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the d herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a to constitutes a third degree followy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
translation of the certific 11. Nature of busin <u>solar energy</u> (In accor- penditic	Signature of a member dance with section 608.408(3), a of perjury that the facts stated cut to the Department of Stat Chad N. Kopp	\mathbb{P}, \S_{\bullet} the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the d herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a to constitutes a third degree followy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

(3/5)

12/4/2013 12:A2:06 From: To: 8506176383

(4/5)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REDISTERED OFFICE AND REDISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is: **DK Prairie View LLC**

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are: 0EC 1 1 System * *** CT Corporation 5 B.S.M (Nama) 15.29 71 - 1 1200 South Pine Island Road 30 Plorida Sireet Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) an Mari Plantation 33324 FI City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Jeanne Nelson Assistant Secretary (Slenature

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional) 5
 - Certificate of Status (optional) 5.00

1

Delaware

The First State

PAGE 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DK PRAIRIE VIEW LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

زن: 1-030 I 1 ю 110.24 is Ch



AUTHENTICATION: 0912531

DATE: 11-20-13

5406279 8300

131330644 You may vorify this certificate onlino at gorp, delaware.gov/authwer, shinl